Tunica Arena & Expo Center * Tunica, MS
November 14-16, 2024

Judges: Bill Cantrell, Rod Slagle & Link Webb

Produced through the combined efforts of:
FAST, TWHBEA, TWHNC & WHTA

Affiliated with:
SHOW, TWHBEA, RHBAA & Mid-South

Enter online: entermywalkinghorse.com

Friday, November 15, 2024

6:00 PM

23 Youth 11 & Under Mares & Geldings

24 Amateur Three-Year-Old Stallions

25 Trail Pleasure Racking - Optional Tack

26 Open Specialty Action Racking

27 Four-Year-Old Mares & Geldings (Riders’ Cup)
28 Amateur 15.2 & Under Stalllons

291 Amateur Trail Pleasure

29.2 Youth Trail Pleasure - Riders 17 & Under
(29.1 & 29.2 will show concurrently but will be tied separately)

30 Amateur Stallions

3 Youth Show Pleasure - Riders 17 & Under

32 Amateur 15.2 & Under Mares & Geldings

33 Three-Year-Old Mares & Geldings (Riders’ Cup)
341 Amateur Country Pleasure

34.2 Youth Country Pleasure - Riders 17 & Under
(34.1 & 34.2 will show concurrently but will be tied separately)

35 Park Performance (Riders’ Cup)

36 Young Trainers - 35 Years & Under (Riders’ Cup)

37 Amateur Five-Year-Old Mares & Geldings

38 Amateur Trall Pleasure - Five & Under

39 Amateur Five-Year-Old Stallions

40 Open Shod Speed Racking - Youth Riders 17 & Under
41 Pick Your Partner (Pleasure Horses)

This class is open to teams of youth, amateurs, and/or
trainers. Any combination is acceptable. One team member
will ride first way and their partner will ride second way.
42 Open Specilalty Stake (Riders’ Cup)
43 Country Speed Racking
44 Pick Your Partner (Performance Horses)
This class is open to teams of youth, amateurs, and/or

trainers. Any combination is acceptable. One team member
will ride first way and their partner will ride second way.

Thursday, November 14, 2024

6:00 PM

22

Model (Riders’ Cup)

Amateur All Day Pleasure

Amateur Two-Year-Old Stallions

Country Pleasure (Riders’ Cup)

Two-Year-Old Mares & Geldings (Riders’ Cup)
Amateur Five & Under Show Pleasure

Trail Pleasure - Five Years & Under (Riders’ Cup)
Amateur Park Performance - Five Years & Under
Park Pleasure (Riders’ Cup)

Amateur Three-Year-Old Mares & Geldings
Lite-Shod (Riders’ Cup)

Amateur Four-Year-Old Mares & Geldings
Experlenced Tralners - 36 Years & Over (Riders’ Cup)
Amateur Pony - Riders 18 & Over

Amateur Specialty Action Racking

Amateur Four-Year-Old Stallions

Country Pleasure Five & Under (Riders’ Cup)
Amateur Mares & Geldings

Trall Pleasure (Riders’ Cup)

Show Pleasure (Riders’ Cup)

Novice Pleasure

Celebration Novice Rules Apply, shoe not to exceed 3/8x3/4
Novice Amateur Performance

Celebration Novice Rules Apply.

Saturday, November 16, 2024

6:00 PM

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64

65
66

Amateur Two-Year-Old Mares & Geldings
15.2 & Under Stalllons (Riders’ Cup)
Two-Year-Old Stallions (Riders’ Cup)
Amateur Owned & Trained

Youth All Day Pleasure

Amateur Park Pleasure

15.2 & Under Mares & Geldings (Riders’ Cup)
Tralners’ Family or Auxlliary Members
Amateur Lite-Shod

Amateur Park Performance

All Day Pleasure Stake

Amateur Canter

Three-Year-Old Stallions (Riders’ Cup)
Youth Riders on Ponies - Riders 17 & Under
Four-Year-Old Stallions (Riders’ Cup)
Show Pleasure Five & Under (Riders’ Cup)
Youth 17 & Under Stake

Amateur Country Pleasure Five & Under
Amateur Show Pleasure Stake

United Fall Finale Walking Horse Championship - Canter

(Riders’ Cup)
Open Shod Speed Racking - Adult Riders
The Tam Brogdon Memorial Amateur Specialty Stake

**All classes are Specialty unless otherwise noted.

Entry Office Hours:
Thursday-Saturday: 9-1& 3-6

SPONSORSHIPS & VIP TABLES:
Sarah Smith
931-580-5085 - smith@horseworld.net

STALLS, RV SPACES, VENDORS:
Dee Cantrell
706-366-1011 - birddogs@bellsouth.net




