

Tunica Arena & Expo Center • Tunica, MS November 14-16, 2024

Judges: Bill Cantrell, Rod Slagle & Link Webb

Produced through the combined efforts of: **FAST, TWHBEA, TWHNC & WHTA**

Affiliated with:

SHOW, TWHBEA, RHBAA & Mid-South

Enter online: entermywalkinghorse.com

Friday, November 15, 2024

Vouth 11 & Under Marce & Coldings

42

43

23	Toutil II & Oliver Mares & Geruings
24	Amateur Three-Year-Old Stallions
25	Trail Pleasure Racking - Optional Tack
26	Open Specialty Action Racking
27	Four-Year-Old Mares & Geldings (Riders' Cup)
28	Amateur 15.2 & Under Stallions
29.1	Amateur Trail Pleasure
29.2	Youth Trail Pleasure - Riders 17 & Under
	(29.1 & 29.2 will show concurrently but will be tied separately)
30	Amateur Stallions
31	Youth Show Pleasure - Riders 17 & Under
32	Amateur 15.2 & Under Mares & Geldings
33	Three-Year-Old Mares & Geldings (Riders' Cup)
34.1	Amateur Country Pleasure
34.2	Youth Country Pleasure - Riders 17 & Under
	(34.1 & 34.2 will show concurrently but will be tied separately)
35	Park Performance (Riders' Cup)
36	Young Trainers - 35 Years & Under (Riders' Cup)
37	Amateur Five-Year-Old Mares & Geldings
38	Amateur Trail Pleasure - Five & Under
39	Amateur Five-Year-Old Stallions
40	Open Shod Speed Racking - Youth Riders 17 & Und
41	Pick Your Partner (Pleasure Horses)
	This along is a see to too see a five with a see to war.

trainers. Any combination is acceptable. One team member will ride first way and their partner will ride second way.

Open Specialty Stake (Riders' Cup)

Pick Your Partner (Performance Horses)

This class is open to teams of youth, amateurs, and/or trainers. Any combination is acceptable. One team member

will ride first way and their partner will ride second way.

Country Speed Racking

Thursday, November 14, 2024

1	Model (Riders' Cup)
2	Amateur All Day Pleasure
3	Amateur Two-Year-Old Stallions
4	Country Pleasure (Riders' Cup)
5	Two-Year-Old Mares & Geldings (Riders' Cup)
6	Amateur Five & Under Show Pleasure
7	Trail Pleasure - Five Years & Under (Riders' Cup)
8	Amateur Park Performance - Five Years & Under
9	Park Pleasure (Riders' Cup)
10	Amateur Three-Year-Old Mares & Geldings
11	Lite-Shod (Riders' Cup)
12	Amateur Four-Year-Old Mares & Geldings
13	Experienced Trainers - 36 Years & Over (Riders' Cup)
14	Amateur Pony - Riders 18 & Over
15	Amateur Specialty Action Racking
16	Amateur Four-Year-Old Stallions
17	Country Pleasure Five & Under (Riders' Cup)
18	Amateur Mares & Geldings
19	Trail Pleasure (Riders' Cup)
20	Show Pleasure (Riders' Cup)
21	Navias Dissesses

Celebration Novice Rules Apply.

Novice Amateur Performance

Celebration Novice Rules Apply, shoe not to exceed 3/8x3/4

Saturday, November 16, 2024

15.2 & Under Stallions (Riders' Cup)

Amateur Two-Year-Old Mares & Geldings

6:00 PM

45

47	Two-Year-Old Stallions (Riders' Cup)
48	Amateur Owned & Trained
49	Youth All Day Pleasure
50	Amateur Park Pleasure
51	15.2 & Under Mares & Geldings (Riders' Cup)
52	Trainers' Family or Auxiliary Members
53	Amateur Lite-Shod
54	Amateur Park Performance
55	All Day Pleasure Stake
56	Amateur Canter
57	Three-Year-Old Stallions (Riders' Cup)
58	Youth Riders on Ponies - Riders 17 & Under
59	Four-Year-Old Stallions (Riders' Cup)
60	Show Pleasure Five & Under (Riders' Cup)
61	Youth 17 & Under Stake
62	Amateur Country Pleasure Five & Under
63	Amateur Show Pleasure Stake
64	United Fall Finale Walking Horse Championship - Canter
	(Riders' Cup)
65	Open Shod Speed Racking - Adult Riders
66	The Tam Brogdon Memorial Amateur Specialty Stake

**All classes are Specialty unless otherwise noted.

Entry Office Hours:

Thursday-Saturday: 9-1 & 3-6

SPONSORSHIPS & VIP TABLES:

Sarah Smith

931-580-5085 · smith@horseworld.net

STALLS, RV SPACES, VENDORS:

Dee Cantrell

706-366-1011 · birddogs@bellsouth.net